

o

ITEM NO.91

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14689/2011

M/S ACCELARATED FREEZE DRYING CO. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX
WITH SLP(C) NO. 14955 of 2011

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner has to disclose the outcome of dasti service before
4.9.2012.

			(S.G. SHAH)	
			REGISTRAR	

rd